Pla Zeit
1 00.38.44.1
2 00.40.36.5
3 00.41.29.6
4 00.42.38.7
500.43.35.3
6 00.43.38.6
7 00.45.22.6
8 00.45.54.7
9 00.46.16.3
10 00.47.19.8
11 00.47.24.0
12 00.48.01.5
13 00.48.40.3
14 00.49.35.9
15 00.49.54.4
16 00.49.57.7
17 00.50.05.8
18 00.50.13.0
19 00.50.30.0
20 00.50.32.3
21 00.51.15.1
22 00.51.35.9
23 00.51.58.7
24 00.52.03.8
25 00.52.04.6
26 00.52.45.7
27 00.53.25.6
28 00.53.35.6
29 00.53.40.8
30 00.54.26.5
31 00.54.27.7
32 00.54.29.0
33 00.55.19.5
34 00.55.21.8
35 00.55.41.0
36 00.56.07.0
37 00.56.09.2
38 00.56.16.2
39 00.57.12.1
40 00.57.27.0
41 00.59.02.6
42 00.59.35.4
43 01.00.17.0
44 01.01.02.4
45 01.02.37.3
46 01.02.48.7
47 01.02.50.5
48 01.05.09.8
49 01.05.12.4
50 01.05.27.9

Ver
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn

Evangelisches Gymnasium Nordh.

Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn

Evangelisches Gymnasium Nordh.

Gymnasium Nordhorn

Evangelisches Gymnasium Nordh.

Gymnasium Nordhorn
Freiherr-vom-Stein-Oberschule

Evangelisches Gymnasium Nordh.
Evangelisches Gymnasium Nordh.

Gymnasium Nordhorn

Evangelisches Gymnasium Nordh.

Grundschule Stadtflur
Wilh.-Staehle-Schule Neuenhaus
Freiherr-vom-Stein-Oberschule
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Altendorfer Grundschule

Evangelisches Gymnasium Nordh.

Gymnasium Nordhorn

Evangelisches Gymnasium Nordh.
Evangelisches Gymnasium Nordh.

Gymnasium Nordhorn
Freiherr-vom-Stein-Oberschule

Evangelisches Gymnasium Nordh.

Montessori-Schule Nordhorn
Ludwig-Povel-Schule
Gymnasium Nordhorn

Evangelisches Gymnasium Nordh.

Waldschule
Oberschule Deegfeld

Evangelisches Gymnasium Nordh.

Gymnasium Nordhorn
Grundschule Blumensiedlung
Freiherr-vom-Stein-Oberschule

Evangelisches Gymnasium Nordh.

Gymnasium Nordhorn

Evangelisches Gymnasium Nordh.

Gymnasium Nordhorn

Evangelisches Gymnasium Nordh.

Gymnasium Nordhorn

Evangelisches Gymnasium Nordh.
Evangelisches Gymnasium Nordh.

Gymnasium Nordhorn
Freiherr-vom-Stein-Oberschule

Evangelisches Gymnasium Nordh.

Wilh.-Staehle-Schule Neuenhaus

Evangelisches Gymnasium Nordh.

Freiherr-vom-Stein-Oberschule

Na1l Z1

Roéttgers, Finn 0:07:35
Walter, Anton 0:08:05
Schwering, Joris 0:08:02
Jansen, Tom 0:08:16
Helweg, Tamme 0:08:41
Kleine Logte, Birk 0:08:32
Schievink, Mats 0:08:56
Langlitz, Richard 0:08:57
Egbers, Ida 0:09:09
Kurucz, Tim 0:09:00
Meiering, Hannes 0:09:26
Rebmann, Lennard 0:09:32
Ebbecke, Lennart 0:09:37
Aldekamp, Niklas 0:09:50
Schon, Mara 0:09:22
Kaspers, Tim 0:08:55
Dulkevics, Maksims 0:09:55
GeRner, Fabian 0:10:00
Jorling, Tristan 0:08:29
Schomakers, Heleen 0:09:59
Kndmann, Luis 0:10:12
Moebius, Leander 0:10:17
Loeks, Maja 0:10:22
Wolthaus, Emma 0:10:21
Lohmann, Bennet 0:10:13
Schulz, Tristan 0:10:26
Kippes, Erik 0:07:53

Da Silva Rendeiro, Daniel 0:08:49

Gehrke, Mia 0:10:33
Wegener, Nils 0:10:48
Sumakova, Malik 0:09:07
Edelwein, Mattis 0:08:28
Kupsch, Hajo 0:10:59
Brouwer, Luise 0:10:54
Dietzler, Lenn 0:09:23
Juric, Maxim 0:10:47
Brookmann, Leo 0:11:07
Nowaczynski, Ida 0:11:12
Marsmann, Carolin 0:11:24
Ahuis, Laura 0:11:19
Markert, Paul 0:11:35
Kiehl, Norah 0:11:44
Locken, Malte 0:11:58
Ennen, Amina 0:12:09
Verwold, Michel 0:12:16
Schroder, Alina 0:12:12
Schroder, Nick 0:12:21
Wagenaar, Mattis 0:11:45
Nasi?, llayda 0:12:52
Larisch, John-Tyler 0:12:49

Na2

Wortel, Klaas
Panyr, Eric
Hollman, Lea
Aldekamp, Luca
Baumer, Bastian
Felix, Ben
Busmann, Milian
Warmbold, Maira
Vrielmann, Marit
Stegging, Liam
List, Greta

Jonker, Milla
Heetlage, Nick
Tjan, Alina

Snippe, Annika
Vos, Marlon
Abend, Rico
Dikmen, Gabriel
Biter, Max-Udo
Welling, Paula
Kohorst, Matz
Hanna, Becker
Muller, Vivian
Berens, Joris Peter
Marlender, Nils
Kagel, Philipp
Junge, Paul

Da Silva Rendeiro, Andre
Zeisberg, Mia
Hofschroer, Fenja
Ulrich, Angelina
Sudermann, Noah
Ensink, Ina
Waulfert, Alissa
Achor, Jad

Raaz, Noah
Bossert, llai
Veldboer, Clara
Sénchez Breinlich, Benjamin
Geske, Fabienne
Weidemann, Lara
Lincke, Elise Theresa
Steffen, Cosima
van Verth, Inja
Scheffsky, Lea
Velten, Stella-Marie
Kotting, Malena
Venneklaas, Hannah
Brinkmann, Ole
Lindt, Max

72

0:07:40
0:08:07
0:08:15
0:08:30
0:08:41
0:08:37
0:09:05
0:08:58
0:09:10
0:09:24
0:09:26
0:09:33
0:09:38
0:09:52
0:09:58
0:09:14
0:09:59
0:10:01
0:09:54
0:10:00
0:10:14
0:10:18
0:10:22
0:10:22
0:10:14
0:10:29
0:10:07
0:10:21
0:10:43
0:10:52
0:10:16
0:10:06
0:10:59
0:10:54
0:10:20
0:11:05
0:11:14
0:11:14
0:11:24
0:11:26
0:11:45
0:11:46
0:12:00
0:12:12
0:12:27
0:12:34
0:12:31
0:13:03
0:12:58
0:12:53

Na3

Wanink, Henrik
Horakova, Karolina
Klesse, Ida
Reinink, Florian
Vischer, Clara
Landwehr, Emma
Voget, Greta
Brinink, Mila
Blank, Nora
Schoemaker, Moritz
Prinz, Julian

Rieke, Anni

Ernst, Levin

Georg, Mats

Prys, Isabell
Helmer, Julien
Gellrich, Justin
Drenthen, Emma
Mickal, Luis
Johannink, Hanno
Briining, Ive

Brink, Ida

Koel, Liana
Buingeler, Leona
van Helt, Jack
Schmutte, Paul
Hagemann, Liah
Mamins, Kirills
Kuipers, Hannah
Hocher, Ole

Ince, Amilia
Oortmann, Marie
Ballast, Jano
Volkerink, Neri
Achor, Jana
Haupt, Paul
Luchies, Marit

van Den Hooven, Lena
Sligtenhorst, Leni
KraaR, Lia
Schreiber, Emil
Brand, Johanna
Stuwolto, Clara
Wrcblewski, Milena
Rosl, Mohammad
Farokhzadeh, Delnia
Rosenfeld, Justus
Zwiens, Hannah
Kemper, Isabelle
Waschneck, Helena

Z3

0:07:41
0:08:07
0:08:20
0:08:34
0:08:42
0:08:46
0:09:06
0:09:12
0:09:13
0:09:29
0:09:30
0:09:33
0:09:45
0:09:56
0:09:59
0:09:39
0:10:00
0:10:01
0:10:24
0:10:08
0:10:14
0:10:18
0:10:24
0:10:22
0:10:20
0:10:34
0:10:18
0:10:23
0:10:43
0:10:53
0:11:36
0:10:58
0:11:07
0:11:09
0:11:26
0:11:14
0:11:15
0:11:15
0:11:26
0:11:27
0:11:51
0:11:56
0:12:04
0:12:13
0:12:30
0:12:36
0:12:32
0:13:10
0:13:02
0:13:11

Nad

Nykamp, Joris
Cesonis, Leonardas
Ickerott, Jerrik
Straukamp, Daniel
Hlwe, Benedikt
Pierau, Valentin
Klein, Maximilian
Wensing, Torben
Meyer, Nele
Sledziona, Millan
Bonke, Philipp
Westrick, Levke
Meiners, Helena Anna
Egbers, Marta
Sharaf, Roshvin
Palmiero, Noel
Abend, Noah
Beckmann, Alissa
Egbers, Amy
Boti?, Josip

Voet, Sophia
Wilkens, Mieke
Fidora, Lucia
Raben, Lina
Tenbeitel, Ayla
Termeer, Lara
Brinink, Theo
Rudnik, Nikola
Hornig, Carlotta
Melvani, Emily
Anderweit, Annika
Karagossian, Mery
Loepke, Mara
Dorn, Anouk
Al-Azzani, Safa
Krasnig, Leonis
Herold, Tristan
Busch, Jette
Melsbach, Lena
Ajam, Joud

Zafri, Johannes
Jahn, José

Kroner, Lotta
Vanessa, Bernhard
Hiisemann, Ben
Hopmann, Sebastian
Koetsier, Henri
Alwadi, Abass
KraB, Klavin

Lupa, Nadine

4

0:07:50
0:08:08
0:08:24
0:08:39
0:08:42
0:08:46
0:09:07
0:09:23
0:09:17
0:09:34
0:09:31
0:09:34
0:09:49
0:09:58
0:10:10
0:10:54
0:10:01
0:10:02
0:10:51
0:10:11
0:10:16
0:10:21
0:10:25
0:10:28
0:10:31
0:10:35
0:11:55
0:11:12
0:10:50
0:10:56
0:11:43
0:12:17
0:11:07
0:11:12
0:12:07
0:11:18
0:11:16
0:11:16
0:11:27
0:11:35
0:11:54
0:11:56
0:12:07
0:12:13
0:12:38
0:12:43
0:12:38
0:13:32
0:13:10
0:13:14

Na5

Horak, Adam
Rahmsdorf, Jon
Kleine Logte, Thorge
Bartolomej, Joel
Krol, Jakob
Potgeter, Simon
Grevinga, Louis
Arendt, Jona

van Deest, Jannis
Dagen, Julius
Koetsier, Adriana
Lubbers, Mia
Heilig, Ole
Manderfeld, Matts
Papenbrock, Jano
Leupen, Joris
Dircks, Jonas
Gellink, Jonte
Akasha, Mariam
Hoffelner, Luke
Bottick, Sophia
Manderfeld, Geert
Weidemann, Tom
Diekmann, Moritz
Klatt, Maxim
Hamati, Emeli
Gose, Marleen
Menken, Lina
Brunhover, Malea
Papendorf, Lia
Ligtenaar, Mats
Stockert, Hanna
Ennen, Jan-Luca
Hoff, Evelyn
Harwig, Emelie
Elkemann, Jason
Diekmann, Finja
Sawallisch, Emma
Schonhoff, Marit
Brauer, Elina

von Bardeleben, Fenna
Rakers, Finn
Briefke, Mika
Aink, Marie
Blingeler, Carlotta
Reiners, Eike
Gabukji, Sami
Borrink, Tabea
Hisemann, Jana
Franke, Finja

75

0:07:58
0:08:09
0:08:28
0:08:39
0:08:49
0:08:57
0:09:08
0:09:24
0:09:27
0:09:52
0:09:31
0:09:49
0:09:51
0:09:59
0:10:25
0:11:15
0:10:10
0:10:09
0:10:52
0:10:14
0:10:19
0:10:21
0:10:25
0:10:30
0:10:46
0:10:41
0:13:12
0:12:50
0:10:51
0:10:57
0:11:45
0:12:40
0:11:07
0:11:12
0:12:25
0:11:43
0:11:17
0:11:19
0:11:31
0:11:40
0:11:57
0:12:13
0:12:08
0:12:15
0:12:46
0:12:43
0:12:48
0:13:39
0:13:10
0:13:20



51 01.05.43.2
52 01.06.16.4
53 01.07.30.7
54 01.07.44.9
55 01.07.49.9
56 01.10.14.3
57 01.10.59.7
58 01.13.03.7
59 01.18.53.8
60 01.24.38.0

Gymnasium Nordhorn
Evangelisches Gymnasium Nordh.
Evangelisches Gymnasium Nordh.
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Freiherr-vom-Stein-Oberschule
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Freiherr-vom-Stein-Oberschule
Ludwig-Povel-Schule
Freiherr-vom-Stein-Oberschule
Freiherr-vom-Stein-Oberschule

Mammadova, Aylin
Bajorath, Lene
Piontek, Alicja
Neufeld, Viktoria
Kley, Lasse

Kosters, Luisa
Rammelkamp, Jessica
Mollen, Tamy

Ali, Dilpak Raid
Gruszka, Amelia

0:12:57
0:13:12
0:13:25
0:13:26
0:13:27
0:13:51
0:13:59
0:13:52
0:15:15
0:16:24

Jackering, Marit
Schroven, Lina
Erkelens, Tabea
Szalacha, Amelia
Hubler, Ayleen-Sophie
Gottschlag, Maira
Lassak, Fabian

Hamo, Lavina

Orskis, Ruslan
Ossowski, Lena

0:13:01
0:13:13
0:13:27
0:13:27
0:13:30
0:13:57
0:14:10
0:13:54
0:15:39
0:16:34

Wegner, Lene
Bunte, Pia
Averes, Neele
Grob, Femke
Serhan, Sarah
Balk, Aaron
Schroder, Leon
Seifert, Dominic
Hiring, Nora
Solic, Anja

0:13:10
0:13:14
0:13:27
0:13:32
0:13:35
0:14:04
0:14:11
0:15:02
0:15:47
0:17:05

De Vos, Marlon
Helming, Klara
Weidenbruch, Mia
Briggemann, Hannah
Nguyen, Samira
Kalter, Niklas

Miller, Wiktor
Rothenhagen, David
Ahmad, Rama

Prus, Sofia

0:13:13
0:13:15
0:13:28
0:13:36
0:13:36
0:14:07
0:14:13
0:15:05
0:15:48
0:17:13

Anwia, Lucine 0:13:22
Labahn, Nico 0:13:22
Carvalho Dos Santos, Emm 0:13:43

van der Kamp, Emma 0:13:43
Finger, Ann-Christin 0:13:41
Husch, Alvina 0:14:15
Stegink, Sebastian 0:14:26
Krabbe, Mathis 0:15:10
Gommer, Mia 0:16:24
Saam, Isabell 0:17:22



